
Total Students/Mentee Assigned to each faculty/Mentor during the 2020-2022 academic year  
(Issues raised and resolved) 

 

 

Sl. 
No. 

MENTOR MENTEE GENDER COURSE YEAR 
Dates of 
Meeting 

Topics 
/issues* 
raised/ 

Discussed  

Action / Resolution 
Taken** 

Description of 

action taken 

1 Dr. Sylas V P 

Seethal P FEMALE PG 2020-22 

28/12/2020 
20/04/2021 
06/09/2021 
10/01/2022 
20/06/2022 
07/11/2022 

Academic/ 
Personal 

Personal 
counselling/ 

Asked to 
consult experts 

Arranged a day class 
with experts to clear 
the students' doubts 

about the career 
opportunities in 
environmental 

science. 

Megha N 
Nair 

FEMALE PG 2020 -22 

28/12/2020 
20/04/2021 
06/09/2021 
10/01/2022 
20/06/2022 
07/11/2022 

Academic/ 
Professional 

Asked to 
consult experts 

Provided career 
guidance. 

Athul B Male PG 2020-22 

28/12/2020 
20/04/2021 
06/09/2021 
10/01/2022 
20/06/2022 
07/11/2022 

Academic, 
Personal 

Career 
counselling/ 

Personal 
guidance 

Guided on academic 
issues during COVID 

pandemic period. 

Anupama 
V 

FEMALE PG 2020 -22 

28/12/2020 
20/04/2021 
06/09/2021 
10/01/2022 
20/06/2022 
07/11/2022 

Academic, 
Professional 

Career 
counselling/ 

Medical 
support 

Academic and career-
related doubts 

cleared. Referred to 
consult doctors. 

Athira C K FEMALE PG 2020 -22 

28/12/2020 
20/04/2021 
06/09/2021 
10/01/2022 
20/06/2022 
07/11/2022 

Personal 

Personal 
counselling/ 

Career 
counselling 

Personal issues 
discussed and 
referred for 

consulting expert 
counselling. 



2 

 
 
 

Dr. Baiju K R 

Anjali C S FEMALE PG 2020 -22 

29/12/2020 
12/05/2021 
30/09/2021 
14/02/2022 
24/06/2022 
05/12/2022 

Academic, 
Personal, 

Professional 

Career counselling/ 
Personal 

Provided personal 
grooming classes 

and career 
guidance. 

Divya S 
Raveendra

n 
FEMALE PG 2020 -22 

29/12/2020 
12/05/2021 
03/10/2021 
14/02/2022 
24/06/2022 
05/12/2022 

Academic, 
Personal, 

Professional 

PersonalCounsellin
g, Asked to consult 

experts 

Ensured mental 
well-being of the 

student during 
Covid times. 

Vijo 
Wilson 

MALE PG 2020 -22 

29/12/2020 
17/05/2021 
30/09/2021 
14/02/2022 
24/06/2022 
05/12/2022 

Academic, 
Personal, 

Professional 

Asked to 
consult an 

expert 

Provided 
professional 
guidance on 
developing 

interpersonal skills. 

Anjali 
Jayachandr

an 
FEMALE PG 2020 -22 

29/12/2020 
21/05/2021 
30/09/2021 
15/02/2022 
25/06/2022 
05/12/2022 

Academic, 
Personal 

Personal 
counselling, 

Communicatio
n skill 

development 
training 

Provided mental 
and academic 

support. 

Kavya R FEMALE PG 2020 -22 

29/12/2020 
12/05/2021 
03/10/2021 
14/02/2022 
24/06/2022 
05/12/2022 

Academic, 
Personal, 

Professional 

Personal 
counselling, 

Asked to 
consult an 

expert 

Provided 
professional 
guidance on 
developing 

interpersonal and 
communication 

skills. 

 

 
 
 

 

Anagha 
Tampi 

FEMALE PG 2020 -22 

29/12/2020 
20/04/2021 
06/09/2021 
10/01/2022 
20/06/2022 
07/11/2022 

Academic, 
Personal 

Asked to 
consult an 

expert 

Professional 
guidance and 

academic guidance 
were provided. 



3 

Dr. Mahesh 
Mohan 

Arathy S 
Prasad 

FEMALE PG 2020 -22 

29/12/2020 
17/07/2021 
03/10/2021 
14/02/2022 
24/06/2022 
05/12/2022 

Academic, 
Professional 

Career 
counselling,ask

ed to consult 
an expert 

Provided personal 
counselling and 

academic guidance. 

Athira V 
Mukundan 

FEMALE PG 2020 -22 

29/12/2020 
14/05/2021 
17/07/2021 
03/10/2021 
14/02/2022 
24/06/2022 
05/12/2022 

Academic, 
Professional 

Career counselling, 

Provided personal 
grooming classes 

and career 
guidance. 

Anagha 
Sasi 

FEMALE PG 2020 -22 

29/12/2020 
14/05/2021 
17/07/2021 
03/10/2021 
14/02/2022 
24/06/2022 
05/12/2022 

Academic, 
Personal 

Professional, 
Personal, Career 

counselling 

Academic anxieties 
due to the Covid 
pandemic were 
addressed and 

appropriate 
counselling was 

provided. 

Ajeesha A 
Asis 

FEMALE PG 2020 -22 

29/12/2020 
14/05/2021 
17/07/2021 
03/10/2021 
14/02/2022 
24/06/2022 
05/12/2022 

Academic, 
Personal, 

Professional 

Professional, 
Personal, Career 

counselling 

Arranged a day class 
with experts to clear 
the students' doubts 

about the career 
opportunities in 
environmental 

science. 

Ashna M 
Shaji 

FEMALE PG 2020 -22 

29/12/2020 
14/05/2021 
17/07/2021 
03/10/2021 
14/02/2022 
24/06/2022 
05/12/2022 

Academic, 
Professional 

Career counselling 

Provided 
communication 

development 
training and 
professional 

guidance. 

4 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Sujitha V FEMALE PG 2020 -22 

24/12/2020 
28/06/2021 
21/09/2021 
07/12/2021 
03/05/2022 
07/12/2022 

Academic, 
Professional 

Career counselling 

Detailed class taken 
on internship and 

career 
opportunities. 



 
 
 

Dr. C T 
Aravindakumar 

Sreereshmi 
Raveendra

n 
FEMALE PG 2020 -22 

24/12/2020 
28/06/2021 
21/09/2021 
07/12/2021 
03/05/2022 
07/12/2022 

Academic, 
Professional 

Career counselling 
Provided classes on 

internship and career 
opportunities. 

Fathima 
Salim 

FEMALE PG 2020 -22 

24/12/2020 
28/06/2021 
21/09/2021 
07/12/2021 
03/05/2022 
07/12/2022 

Academic, 
Profession
al, Personal 

Professional, 
Personal, Career 

counselling 

Professional issues 
discussed and referred 
for consulting expert 

counselling. 

Sangeetha 
Sivan 

FEMALE PG 2020 -22 

24/12/2020 
28/06/2021 
21/09/2021 
07/12/2021 
03/05/2022 
07/12/2022 

Personal 
Personal, Career 

counselling 

Personal counselling to 
improve mental health 

is provided. 

Hilna Israel FEMALE PG 2020 -22 

24/12/2020 
28/06/2021 
21/09/2021 
07/12/2021 
03/05/2022 
07/12/2022 

Academic, 
Personal 

Career counselling 

Academic anxieties due 
to the Covid pandemic 

were addressed and 
appropriate counselling 

was provided. 

 


